
 
 
 

 

Hennock Parish Councillors 

Phil Baker 01626 
852564 

Phil.baker@hennockpc.org.uk 
 

Jasmine 
Carter 

07794 
650867 

Jasmine.carter@hennockpc.org.uk 
 

Becky 
Applewood 

07803 
414288 

Becky.applewood@hennockpc.org.uk 
 

Chris 
Applewood 

07510 
302555 

Chris.applewood@hennockpc.org.uk 
 

Bo McAllister-
Bruce 

01626 
439194 

Bo.mcallisterbruce@hennockpc.org.uk 
 

Janette Parker 07801 
023318 

Janette.parker@hennockpc.org.uk 
 

Pam Rogers 01626 
859175 

Pam.rogers@hennockpc.org.uk 
 

Graham Tully  07971 
562824 

Graham.tully@hennockpc.org.uk 
 

Kate Willett 07743 
413710 

Kate.willett@hennockpc.org.uk 
 

Vacancy 1 
 

  

Vacancy 2 
 

  

Elly Maynard 
– Clerk  

07841 
215606 

clerk@hennockpc.org.uk 
 

District Councillors 

Suzanne 
Sanders 

01626 
854319 

Suzanne.sanders@teignbridge.gov.uk 
 

Richard 
Keeling 

07958 
500783 

Richard.keeling@teignbridge.gov.uk 
 

Stephen 
Purser 

07765 
714397 

Stephen.purser@teignbridge.gov.uk 
 

Andy Swain 07756 
253908 

Andrew.swain@teignbridge.gov.uk 
 

County Councillor  

Jerry Brook 07714 
233986 

Jerry.brook@devon.gov.uk 
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